Jan-25 CATERING FOOD LIST
Dorsey's Café and Market
W63 N657 Washington Ave, Cedarburg, W1 53012
262-377-1191

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF FOOD ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FOR PERSONAL CATERING WE ACCEPT CASH OR CHECK. PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD

WILL HAVE A 3% CHARGE.

CORPORATE CUSTOMERS CAN BE INVOICED WITH PAYMENT BY CHECK THROUGH THE MAIL
OR DIRECT DEPOSIT.

STAFF CAN BE HIRED TO SET UP THE BUFFET, MONITOR DURING SERVING, AND CLEAN
THE BUFFET TABLE FOR $50.00 PER HOUR PER STAFF MEMBER.

Cold Appetizers

Herb and Walnut Cheese Ball with Crackers Serves 20 $46.99
Serves 30 $52.99
Serves 40 $57.99
Salmon Spread with Crackers Serve 18 $41.99
Whole Smoked Salmon varies Market price
Shrimp Cocktail Tray 21-25 size 42-50 shrimp $53.99
63-75 shrimp $77.99
84-100 shrimp $99.99
Beef and Pickle Spears 32 pieces $47.99
Deviled Eggs 24 halves $39.99
36 halves $47.99
48 halves $61.99
Cheese Nibblers Serve 15 $51.99
Serve 25 $62.99
Serve 40 $79.99
Sausage and Cheese Snack Tray Serve 15 $52.99
Serve 25 $63.99
Serve 40 $87.99
Tortilla roll ups 50 pieces $57.99
100 pieces $81.99
Stuffed Cherry Tomatoes and Peapods 70 pieces $124.99
Antipasto Kabobs 25 pieces $62.99

Mexican Dip and Tortilla Chips Serve 18 $45.99



Hot Appetizers

Italian Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms approx 36 pieces $69.99
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms approx 36 pieces $69.99
Stuffed Potato Bites 36 pieces $78.99
Pigs in a Blanket 25 pieces $31.99
Spicy Chicken Wings 27-30 pieces $55.99
Parmesan Chicken Fingers Approx 36 pieces $66.99
Spinach Artichoke Dip and Rye Chips Serve 18 $39.99
Spinach Dip in Bread Serve 25 $56.99
Barbecue Cocktail Meatballs approx 40 pieces $44.99
Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts approx 50 pieces $59.99
Spinach Spanakopita-seasonal 12 pieces $17.99
Entrees

Turkey Tetrazinni Serve 12 $89.99
Chicken Stew and Biscuits Serve 12 $82.99
Parmesan Chicken Breasts in Mushroom Sauce 12 pieces $82.99
Parmesan Chicken Breasts in Tomato Sauce 12 Pieces $79.99
Almond Strawberry Balsamic Chicken Breasts 12 pieces $89.99
Chicken Piccata 12 pieces $89.99
Chicken Wellington and Sauce 12 pieces $179.99
Chicken Manicotti 28 rolls $139.99
Chicken Pasta Vegetable Bake Serve 12 $79.99
Chicken Alfredo Serve 12 $89.99
Mostaccioli with Italian Sausage Serve 12 $82.99
Vegetable Lasagna Serve 10-12 $52.99
Gluten Free Vegetable Lasagna Serve 10-12 $57.99
Meat Lasagna Serve 10-12 $52.99
Gluten Free Meat Lasagna Serve 10-12 $57.99
Shepherd's Pie Serve 12 $82.99
Beef Tenderloin Tips and Gravy Serve 12 $95.99

Other entrees are available in smaller amounts in our market.

Breakfast Entrees

Ham and Potato Egg Tart Serve 12 $55.99
Vegetable and Potato Egg Tart Serve 12 $55.99

Ham and Potato Egg Bake Serve 12 $55.99

Sausage and Potato Egg Bake Serve 12 $55.99
Scrambled Eggs Serve 15 Varies

Quiches: 10 inch round $29.99

Broccoli Mushroom, Spinach Mushroom, Asparagus Sundried Tomato,

Bacon and Swiss, Sausage and Mushroom, Crab, All Egg Dishes Subject to Price Change

Asparagus and Ham, Ham and Cheddar
Baked French Toast-variety of flavors Serve 12 $58.99



Sausage links 36 links $28.99
Hickory Smoked Bacon Market Price
Yogurt and Berries Market Price

Sandwich Meats

Sloppy Joes $10.99/#
Italian Beef with Mushrooms, Peppers, and Onions meat for 15 sandwiches $75.99
Roast Beef round, Sliced $13.99/#
Beef Burger in Broth 12 with Buns $69.99
Smoked Ham $12.99/#
Sweet Juice for Ham $5.99/quart
Shredded Barbecue Pork $12.99/#
Brats Cooked in Beer and Onions 12 with buns $59.99
Roast Turkey Breast, Sliced $12.99/#
Chicken or Beef Gravy $7.99/#
Aujus for Beef or Turkey $5.99/quart
Albacore Tuna Salad $12.99/#
Egg Salad $9.99/#
Cranberry Wild Rice Chicken Salad $12.99/#

Party Sandwiches

Sub Wreath, Turkey and Ham or Italian 16 slices $69.99

Buffet Size Sandwich on Rolls-Lettuce,Tomato, Mayo Minimum 24 $5.50 each
Ham, Turkey, Beef, Chicken Salad, Egg Salad

Beef Tenderloin Petite Sandwiches 24 $139.99

Beef Tenderloin Medallion Tray Meat for 18 Sandwiches $104.99

Specialty Sandwiches $10.99

When ordering sandwiches you can be specific with the kinds you want or you can order a total
number of sandwiches and we will give you a variety. More options offered.

We use breads, rolls, focaccias, croissants, and wraps. The sandwich toppings will

compliment the meat and breads. Cheese will be on most sandwiches. Gluten free bread

or buns are available for an additional charge. Some sandwiches have minimum orders.

Turkey Ham Club Asiago Roast Beef BLT or BLTC
Cranberry Turkey Chicken Salad Ham and Havarti
Honey Roasted Turkey Chicken Bacon Guacamole Italian

Turkey Bacon Ranch BBQ Chicken Egg Salad
Turkey Veggie Chicken Caesar Garden Veggie

Peppercorn Beef

Sandwich Box Meals $17.99
Select sandwiches from the list or order a total number of box meals

and we will give a variety of sandwiches and write the type of sandwich on the box.
The box meal will contain the sandwich, a container of potato or pasta salad or coleslaw
(same salad in each box), pickle spear, cookie, fresh fruit, napkin and fork.



Taco Buffet
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Olives, Sour Cream, Taco Sauce, Hard and Soft Taco Shells.
Seasoned Ground Beef 32 tacos $104.99
Seasoned Chicken Meat 32 tacos $129.99
Spanish rice and refried beans are listed under starches and can be added for an additional charge.

Baked Potato Buffet
Baked Potatoes, Butter, Sour Cream, Chopped Green Onions, Crumbled Bacon,

Salsa, and Shredded Cheddar Cheese. 12 potatoes and toppings $84.99

Deli Trays
Fresh Vegetable Tray Serve 15 $37.99
Serve 25 $48.99
Serve 40 $65.99
Relish Tray Serve 15 $31.99
Serve 25 $46.99
Serve 40 $69.99
Fresh Fruit Tray-seasonal pricing Serve 15 $41.99
Serve 25 $54.99
Serve 40 $69.99
Gourmet Meat Tray Serve 12 $61.99
Smoked Ham, Roast Turkey Breast Serve 22 $93.99
Round of Roast Beef Serve 32 $119.99
Serve 40 $149.99
Sliced Cheese Tray for Sandwiches Serve 16 $46.99
Serve 24 $55.99
Serve 32 $59.99
Serve 44 $75.99
Sandwich Fixings Tray- Lettuce, Tomatoes Serve 12 $30.99
Mayo, Mustard, Onions Serve 24 $49.99

Vegetable and Starch Side Dishes

Seasoned Vegetable Medley Serve 12 $34.99
Seasoned Green Beans Serve 12 $33.99
Glazed Fresh Carrots Serve 12 $39.99
Swiss Vegetable Medley Bake Serve 12 $43.99
Corn Casserole Serve 12 $34.99
Traditional Green Bean Casserole Serve 12 $39.99
Housemade Seasoned Potato Chips $16.99/#
Cheese Scalloped Potatoes Serve 12 $59.99
Mashed Red Skin Potatoes Serve 10 $29.99
Garlic Mashed Potatoes Serve 10 $31.99
Roasted Ranch Red Potatoes Serve 12 $35.99
Dill Buttered Red Potatoes Serve 12 $29.99
Hash Brown Casserole Serve 12 $44.99
Twice Baked Potatoes $6.99/#

Candied Sweet Potatoes Serve 12 $32.99



Macaroni and Cheese
Buttered Thick Noodles
Spanish Rice

Garden Wild and White Rice
Pioneer Beans and Beef
Baked Beans

Refried Beans

Salads

Mixed Greens Garden Salad
Apple Romaine Salad

Pear Romaine Salad

Mandarin Orange Romaine Salad

Greek Romaine Salad
Caesar Salad

Strawberry Spinach Salad, Seasonal
Spinach Salad with Bacon Dressing
Spinach Salad with Maple Vinaigrette
Strawberry Spinach Quinoa Salad

7 Layer Salad

Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 16

Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12
Serve 12

$47.99
$26.99
$29.99
$33.99
$44.99
$26.99
$30.99

$50.99
$51.99
$51.99
$51.99
$52.99
$49.99
$51.99
$59.99
$46.99
$60.99
$49.99

These salads are priced by the pound. Call for pricing. Large amounts may have a container charge.

Vegetable & Potato Salads
Red Skin Potato

German Potato

Loaded Potato

Broccoli and Bacon

Creamy Broccoli and Cauliflower

Creamy Coleslaw

Creamy Cucumber Dill
Tomato Cucumber Mozzarella
Marinated Vegetables

Protein Salads (No Pasta)
Polynesian Chicken
Cranberry Wild Rice Chicken
Tuna Salad

Egg Salad

Salad Dressings

Pasta Salads

Tortellini

Tortellini and Artichoke
Nappa Cabbage and Noodles
Pea and Cheese Macaroni
Broccoli Grape Bowtie
Pasta Primavera

Dill Rotini

Italian Bowtie

Creamy Italian Rotini
Italian Cavatapi

Italian Rotini

Creamy Garden Rotini
Caesar Pasta

Parmesan Peppercorn, Poppy Seed French, Caesar, Italian, Honey Mustard
Asian Sesame, Jalapeno Ranch, Regular Ranch, or Balsamic Viniagrette.

Soups
Assorted Varieties

Quart

Protein & Pasta Salads
Ham & Cheese Pasta
Chicken Caesar Pasta
Chicken Fettuccine
Poppy Seed Chicken
Shrimp and Crab Pasta
Tuna Pasta

BLT

Fruit Salads

Cut Up Fresh Fruit
Glazed Fruit Salad
Waldorf

Creamy Cinnamon Apple
Ambrosia

6.99/#

$14.00



Sauces and Spreads
Horseradish Bavarian Cream Sauce
Tartar Sauce

Strawberry, Honey Walnut, or Plain Whipped Cream Cheese

Breads
Cinnamon Roll with Cream Cheese Frosting
Muffins- variety of flavors

Lemon, Banana, or Chocolate Zucchini Bread
Pumpkin, Cranberry or Brown Bread

Dinner Rolls-White

Small Soft Sandwich Buns

Assorted Sandwich Buns

Croissants

Cranberry Wild Rice Bread

Garlic Bread Sticks

Desserts

Cheesecakes

Plain or Lemon

Pumpkin, Chocolate, or Irish Cream

Bars, assorted flavors, minimum order of 12

Coffeecakes

Cherry,Blackberry Sour Cream, Pineapple Walnut,
Cinnamon Sour Cream or Apple

Cinnamon Bundt Coffeecake

Cupcakes
Yellow, Devil's Food, Red Velvet, Pumpkin Pecan

Layer Cakes and Other Cakes
Poppy Seed Layer Cake-Buttercream Frosting

White Chocolate Coconut Layer-Cream Cheese Frosting

Chocolate Layer Cake- Chocolate Frosting

German Chocolate Layer Cake-Coconut Pecan Frosting

Red Velvet Layer-Cream Cheese Frosting

Banana Layer Cake-Peanut Butter Cream Cheese Frosting

Carrot Cake-Cream Cheese Frosting

Chocolate Guinness Cake, seasonal
Devil's Food, Red Velvet, or Yellow
Glazed Lemon Cake

Rocky Road Cake

Jumbo, 6 oz
Jumbo
Standard
Mini

Small Loaf
Small Loaf
12

12

6 squares
3 pound loaf

12

9 inch round
9 inch round
3x3 square

24-32 pieces

16 slices

Standard
Mini

9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9 inch round layer
9x13

10 inch round
8x8

10 inch round
9x13

$9.99/#
$7.99/#
$8.99/#

$4.00

$4.00

$2.00

$1.25

$8.99

$8.99

$12.00

Ask for pricing
Ask for pricing
$12.00
$17.99

$17.99

$54.99
$64.99
$4.00 each

$51.99

$39.99

$2.00 each
$1.00 each

$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$49.99
$49.99
$11.99
$39.99
$49.99



Other Desserts

Apple Crisp Serve 12 $39.99
Cranberry Apple Crisp with Pecan Streusel Serve 12 $42.99
Rhubarb Meringue Dessert Serve 12 $42.99
Pumpkin Cake Roll 1 Whole, 8-12 Slices $36.99
Cut Out, frosted, and decorated sugar cookies $26.99/#
Pecan Tartlets 24 minumum $32.99/#
Pie Slices

Apple, Cherry, Peach, or Blueberry 12x18 sheet pan $79.99

10 inch pie selections are listed under the bakery tab on our website

Dessert Bars- cut 2x2, $2.00 each

Peanut Butter Brownies Fudge Brownies Irish Cream Brownies
Marble Brownies Black and White Brownies Chocolate Peanut

Mint Brownies Mocha Brownies Oatmeal Fudge

Caramel Chocolate Peanut Turtle Chocolate Cinnamon
Pumpkin Cream Cheese Sour Cream Raisin Chocolate Chip

Peanut Butter Scotch Cashew Creme Chocolate Cherry Crunch
Raspberry Cherry Coconut Lemon

Snicker White Chocolate Snickerdoodle Lemon Créme Crumb

7 Layer

Gluten Free Bakery
If you need a whole gluten free dessert please give at least a 4 day notice. Individual gluten free desserts
are available in our freezer. Call ahead for selection or stop in the market.

Cupcakes-Devils Food, Red Velvet, or Pumpkin Pecan 2 Standard $2.25
Dessert Bars, assorted flavors 3x3 $4.00 each
German Chocolate Cake 4x5 $8.50 each
Carrot Cake with cream cheese frosting 5 inch bundt $8.50 each
Muffins Jumbo $4.00 each
Beverages
Lemonade 1 gallon $11.99
Apple Cranberry Cider- seasonal 1 gallon $21.99
Halloween Witches Brew, Orange- seasonal 1 gallon $15.99
Bottled Water, Canned Soda, Bottled Iced Tea Individual serving Varies
Coffee with Creamers and Sugar 2 Gal (26-10 ounce cups) $49.99
Organic, Fair Trade, Coffee Shop Quality (in Thermal Server)

4 Gal (52-10 ounce cups) $99.99

(in Thermal Server)
2-1/2 gt (8-10 ounce cups $19.99
(in Airpot)

Hot tea with Creamers and Sugar 2-1/2 gt (8-10 ounce cups $17.99
Hot water, 8 teabags (in Airpot)


















