#### Jan-25 CATERING FOOD LIST

Dorsey's Café and Market W63 N657 Washington Ave, Cedarburg, WI 53012 262-377-1191

#### PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF FOOD ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FOR PERSONAL CATERING WE ACCEPT CASH OR CHECK. PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD WILL HAVE A 3% CHARGE.

CORPORATE CUSTOMERS CAN BE INVOICED WITH PAYMENT BY CHECK THROUGH THE MAIL OR DIRECT DEPOSIT.

STAFF CAN BE HIRED TO SET UP THE BUFFET, MONITOR DURING SERVING, AND CLEAN THE BUFFET TABLE FOR \$50.00 PER HOUR PER STAFF MEMBER.

## **Cold Appetizers**

<u></u>		
Herb and Walnut Cheese Ball with Crackers	Serves 20	\$46.99
	Serves 30	\$52.99
	Serves 40	\$57.99
Salmon Spread with Crackers	Serve 18	\$41.99
Whole Smoked Salmon	varies	Market price
Shrimp Cocktail Tray 21-25 size	42-50 shrimp	\$53.99
	63-75 shrimp	\$77.99
	84-100 shrimp	\$99.99
Beef and Pickle Spears	32 pieces	\$47.99
Deviled Eggs	24 halves	\$39.99
	36 halves	\$47.99
	48 halves	\$61.99
Cheese Nibblers	Serve 15	\$51.99
	Serve 25	\$62.99
	Serve 40	\$79.99
Sausage and Cheese Snack Tray	Serve 15	\$52.99
	Serve 25	\$63.99
	Serve 40	\$87.99
Tortilla roll ups	50 pieces	\$57.99
	100 pieces	\$81.99
Stuffed Cherry Tomatoes and Peapods	70 pieces	\$124.99
Antipasto Kabobs	25 pieces	\$62.99
Mexican Dip and Tortilla Chips	Serve 18	\$45.99

Italian Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms	approx 36 pieces	\$69.99
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms	approx 36 pieces	\$69.99
Stuffed Potato Bites	36 pieces	\$78.99
Pigs in a Blanket	25 pieces	\$31.99
Spicy Chicken Wings	27-30 pieces	\$55.99
Parmesan Chicken Fingers	Approx 36 pieces	\$66.99
Spinach Artichoke Dip and Rye Chips	Serve 18	\$39.99
Spinach Dip in Bread	Serve 25	\$56.99
Barbecue Cocktail Meatballs	approx 40 pieces	\$44.99
Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts	approx 50 pieces	\$59.99
Spinach Spanakopita-seasonal	12 pieces	\$17.99

# **Entrees**

Serve 12	\$89.99
Serve 12	\$82.99
12 pieces	\$82.99
12 Pieces	\$79.99
12 pieces	\$89.99
12 pieces	\$89.99
12 pieces	\$179.99
28 rolls	\$139.99
Serve 12	\$79.99
Serve 12	\$89.99
Serve 12	\$82.99
Serve 10-12	\$52.99
Serve 10-12	\$57.99
Serve 10-12	\$52.99
Serve 10-12	\$57.99
Serve 12	\$82.99
Serve 12	\$95.99
	Serve 12 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 28 rolls Serve 12 Serve 12 Serve 12 Serve 10-12 Serve 10-12 Serve 10-12 Serve 10-12 Serve 10-12

Other entrees are available in smaller amounts in our market.

## **Breakfast Entrees**

Ham and Potato Egg Tart	Serve 12	\$55.99
Vegetable and Potato Egg Tart	Serve 12	\$55.99
Ham and Potato Egg Bake	Serve 12	\$55.99
Sausage and Potato Egg Bake	Serve 12	\$55.99
Scrambled Eggs	Serve 15	Varies
Quiches:	10 inch round	\$29.99

Broccoli Mushroom, Spinach Mushroom, Asparagus Sundried Tomato,

Bacon and Swiss, Sausage and Mushroom, Crab,

All Egg Dishes Subject to Price Change

Asparagus and Ham, Ham and Cheddar

Baked French Toast-variety of flavors Serve 12 \$58.99

Sausage links	36 links	\$28.99
Hickory Smoked Bacon		Market Price
Yogurt and Berries		Market Price
Sandwich Moats		

#### Sandwich Meats

Sloppy Joes		\$10.99/#
Italian Beef with Mushrooms, Peppers, and Onions	meat for 15 sandwiches	\$75.99
Roast Beef round, Sliced		\$13.99/#
Beef Burger in Broth	12 with Buns	\$69.99
Smoked Ham		\$12.99/#
Sweet Juice for Ham		\$5.99/quart
Shredded Barbecue Pork		\$12.99/#
Brats Cooked in Beer and Onions	12 with buns	\$59.99
Roast Turkey Breast, Sliced		\$12.99/#
Chicken or Beef Gravy		\$7.99/#
Aujus for Beef or Turkey		\$5.99/quart
Albacore Tuna Salad		\$12.99/#
Egg Salad		\$9.99/#
Cranberry Wild Rice Chicken Salad		\$12.99/#

#### **Party Sandwiches**

Sub Wreath, Turkey and Ham or Italian	16 slices	\$69.99
Buffet Size Sandwich on Rolls-Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo	Minimum 24	\$5.50 each
Ham, Turkey, Beef, Chicken Salad, Egg Sa	lad	
Beef Tenderloin Petite Sandwiches	24	\$139.99
Beef Tenderloin Medallion Tray	Meat for 18 Sandwiches	\$104.99

# Specialty Sandwiches \$10.99

When ordering sandwiches you can be specific with the kinds you want or you can order a total number of sandwiches and we will give you a variety. More options offered.

We use breads, rolls, focaccias, croissants, and wraps. The sandwich toppings will compliment the meat and breads. Cheese will be on most sandwiches. Gluten free bread or buns are available for an additional charge. Some sandwiches have minimum orders.

Turkey Ham Club	Asiago Roast Beef	BLT or BLTC
Cranberry Turkey	Chicken Salad	Ham and Havarti
Honey Roasted Turkey	Chicken Bacon Guacamole	Italian
Turkey Bacon Ranch	BBQ Chicken	Egg Salad
Turkey Veggie	Chicken Caesar	Garden Veggie
Peppercorn Beef		

Sandwich Box Meals \$17.99

Select sandwiches from the list or order a total number of box meals and we will give a variety of sandwiches and write the type of sandwich on the box. The box meal will contain the sandwich, a container of potato or pasta salad or coleslaw (same salad in each box), pickle spear, cookie, fresh fruit, napkin and fork.

# **Taco Buffet**

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Olives, Sour Cream, Taco Sauce, Hard and Soft Taco Shells.

Seasoned Ground Beef 32 tacos \$104.99 Seasoned Chicken Meat 32 tacos \$129.99

Spanish rice and refried beans are listed under starches and can be added for an additional charge.

# **Baked Potato Buffet**

Baked Potatoes, Butter, Sour Cream, Cho	pped Green Onions, Crumbled I	Bacon,
Salsa, and Shredded Cheddar Cheese.	12 potatoes and toppings	\$84.99
Deli Trays		
Fresh Vegetable Tray	Serve 15	\$37.99
,	Serve 25	\$48.99
	Serve 40	\$65.99
Relish Tray	Serve 15	\$31.99
·	Serve 25	\$46.99
	Serve 40	\$69.99
Fresh Fruit Tray-seasonal pricing	Serve 15	\$41.99
, , , ,	Serve 25	\$54.99
	Serve 40	\$69.99
Gourmet Meat Tray	Serve 12	\$61.99
Smoked Ham, Roast Turkey Breast	Serve 22	\$93.99
Round of Roast Beef	Serve 32	\$119.99
	Serve 40	\$149.99
Sliced Cheese Tray for Sandwiches	Serve 16	\$46.99
	Serve 24	\$55.99
	Serve 32	\$59.99
	Serve 44	\$75.99
Sandwich Fixings Tray- Lettuce, Tomatoes	Serve 12	\$30.99
Mayo, Mustard, Onions	Serve 24	\$49.99
Vegetable and Starch Side Dishes		
Seasoned Vegetable Medley	Serve 12	\$34.99
Seasoned Green Beans	Serve 12	\$33.99
Glazed Fresh Carrots	Serve 12	\$39.99
Swiss Vegetable Medley Bake	Serve 12	\$43.99
Corn Casserole	Serve 12	\$34.99
Traditional Green Bean Casserole	Serve 12	\$39.99
Housemade Seasoned Potato Chips		\$16.99/#
Cheese Scalloped Potatoes	Serve 12	\$59.99
Mashed Red Skin Potatoes	Serve 10	\$29.99
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	Serve 10	\$31.99
Roasted Ranch Red Potatoes	Serve 12	\$35.99
Dill Buttered Red Potatoes	Serve 12	\$29.99
Hash Brown Casserole	Serve 12	\$44.99
Twice Baked Potatoes		\$6.99/#
Candied Sweet Potatoes	Serve 12	\$32.99

Macaroni and Cheese	Serve 12	\$47.99
Buttered Thick Noodles	Serve 12	\$26.99
Spanish Rice	Serve 12	\$29.99
Garden Wild and White Rice	Serve 12	\$33.99
Pioneer Beans and Beef	Serve 12	\$44.99
Baked Beans	Serve 12	\$26.99
Refried Beans	Serve 16	\$30.99
<u>Salads</u>		
Mixed Greens Garden Salad	Serve 12	\$50.99
Apple Romaine Salad	Serve 12	\$51.99
Pear Romaine Salad	Serve 12	\$51.99
Mandarin Orange Romaine Salad	Serve 12	\$51.99
Greek Romaine Salad	Serve 12	\$52.99
Caesar Salad	Serve 12	\$49.99
Strawberry Spinach Salad, Seasonal	Serve 12	\$51.99
Spinach Salad with Bacon Dressing	Serve 12	\$59.99
Spinach Salad with Maple Vinaigrette	Serve 12	\$46.99
Strawberry Spinach Quinoa Salad	Serve 12	\$60.99
7 Layer Salad	Serve 12	\$49.99

These salads are priced by the pound. Call for pricing. Large amounts may have a container charge.

Vegetable & Potato Salads	Pasta Salads	Protein & Pasta Salads
Red Skin Potato	Tortellini	Ham & Cheese Pasta
German Potato	Tortellini and Artichoke	Chicken Caesar Pasta
Loaded Potato	Nappa Cabbage and Noodles	Chicken Fettuccine
Broccoli and Bacon	Pea and Cheese Macaroni	Poppy Seed Chicken
Creamy Broccoli and Cauliflower	Broccoli Grape Bowtie	Shrimp and Crab Pasta
Creamy Coleslaw	Pasta Primavera	Tuna Pasta
Creamy Cucumber Dill	Dill Rotini	BLT
Tomato Cucumber Mozzarella	Italian Bowtie	
Marinated Vegetables	Creamy Italian Rotini	Fruit Salads
	Italian Cavatapi	Cut Up Fresh Fruit
Protein Salads (No Pasta)	Italian Rotini	Glazed Fruit Salad
Polynesian Chicken	Creamy Garden Rotini	Waldorf
Cranberry Wild Rice Chicken	Caesar Pasta	Creamy Cinnamon Apple
Tuna Salad		Ambrosia
Egg Salad		

Salad Dressings 6.99/#

Parmesan Peppercorn, Poppy Seed French, Caesar, Italian, Honey Mustard Asian Sesame, Jalapeno Ranch, Regular Ranch, or Balsamic Viniagrette.

**Soups** 

Assorted Varieties Quart \$14.00

Sauces and Spreads		
Horseradish Bavarian Cream Sauce		\$9.99/#
Tartar Sauce	\$7.99/#	
Strawberry, Honey Walnut, or Plain Whipped Cream Chee	se	\$8.99/#
Breads Cinnaman Ball with Croom Chassa Fracting	lumba Car	¢4.00
Cinnamon Roll with Cream Cheese Frosting	Jumbo, 6 oz Jumbo	\$4.00 \$4.00
Muffins- variety of flavors	Standard	\$2.00
	Mini	\$2.00 \$1.25
Lemon, Banana, or Chocolate Zucchini Bread	Small Loaf	\$8.99
	Small Loaf	\$8.99
Pumpkin, Cranberry or Brown Bread Dinner Rolls-White	12	\$8.99 \$12.00
Small Soft Sandwich Buns	12	Ask for pricing
Assorted Sandwich Buns	12	Ask for pricing  Ask for pricing
Croissants	6 squares	\$12.00
Cranberry Wild Rice Bread	3 pound loaf	\$12.00 \$17.99
Cranberry Wild Rice Bread	5 pouriu ioai	\$17.99
Garlic Bread Sticks	12	\$17.99
Desserts		
Cheesecakes		
Plain or Lemon	9 inch round	\$54.99
Pumpkin, Chocolate, or Irish Cream	9 inch round	\$64.99
Bars, assorted flavors, minimum order of 12	3x3 square	\$4.00 each
	one equal c	φσσ σσσ
Coffeecakes		
Cherry,Blackberry Sour Cream, Pineapple Walnut,	24-32 pieces	\$51.99
Cinnamon Sour Cream or Apple		
Cinnamon Bundt Coffeecake	16 slices	\$39.99
<u>Cupcakes</u>		
Yellow, Devil's Food, Red Velvet, Pumpkin Pecan	Standard	\$2.00 each
	Mini	\$1.00 each
Layer Cakes and Other Cakes		
Poppy Seed Layer Cake-Buttercream Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
White Chocolate Coconut Layer-Cream Cheese Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
Chocolate Layer Cake- Chocolate Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
German Chocolate Layer Cake-Coconut Pecan Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
Red Velvet Layer-Cream Cheese Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
Banana Layer Cake-Peanut Butter Cream Cheese Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
Carrot Cake-Cream Cheese Frosting	9 inch round layer	\$59.99
	9x13	\$49.99
Chocolate Guinness Cake, seasonal	10 inch round	\$49.99
Devil's Food, Red Velvet, or Yellow	8x8	\$11.99
Glazed Lemon Cake	10 inch round	\$39.99
Rocky Road Cake	9x13	\$49.99

## **Other Desserts**

Apple Crisp	Serve 12	\$39.99
Cranberry Apple Crisp with Pecan Streusel	Serve 12	\$42.99
Rhubarb Meringue Dessert	Serve 12	\$42.99
Pumpkin Cake Roll	1 Whole, 8-12 Slices	\$36.99
Cut Out, frosted, and decorated sugar cookies		\$26.99/#
Pecan Tartlets	24 minumum	\$32.99/#

## **Pie Slices**

Apple, Cherry, Peach, or Blueberry 12x18 sheet pan \$79.99

10 inch pie selections are listed under the bakery tab on our website

## Dessert Bars- cut 2x2, \$2.00 each

Peanut Butter Brownies	Fudge Brownies	Irish Cream Brownies
Marble Brownies	Black and White Brownies	Chocolate Peanut
Mint Brownies	Mocha Brownies	Oatmeal Fudge
Caramel Chocolate Peanut	Turtle	Chocolate Cinnamon
Pumpkin Cream Cheese	Sour Cream Raisin	Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter Scotch	Cashew Crème	Chocolate Cherry Crunch
Pacpharn,	Charry Coconut	Lomon

Raspberry Cherry Coconut Lemon

Snicker White Chocolate Snickerdoodle Lemon Crème Crumb

7 Layer

## **Gluten Free Bakery**

If you need a whole gluten free dessert please give at least a 4 day notice. Individual gluten free desserts are available in our freezer. Call ahead for selection or stop in the market.

Cupcakes-Devils Food, Red Velvet, or Pumpkin Pecan	2 Standard	\$2.25
Dessert Bars, assorted flavors	3x3	\$4.00 each
German Chocolate Cake	4x5	\$8.50 each
Carrot Cake with cream cheese frosting	5 inch bundt	\$8.50 each
Muffins	Jumbo	\$4.00 each
Beverages		
Lemonade	1 gallon	\$11.99
Apple Cranberry Cider- seasonal	1 gallon	\$21.99
Halloween Witches Brew, Orange- seasonal	1 gallon	\$15.99
Bottled Water, Canned Soda, Bottled Iced Tea	Individual serving	Varies
Coffee with Creamers and Sugar	2 Gal (26-10 ounce cups)	\$49.99
Organic, Fair Trade, Coffee Shop Quality	(in Thermal Server)	
	4 Gal (52-10 ounce cups)	\$99.99
	(in Thermal Server)	
	2-1/2 qt (8-10 ounce cups	\$19.99
	(in Airpot)	
Hot tea with Creamers and Sugar	2-1/2 qt (8-10 ounce cups	\$17.99
	Hot water, 8 teabags (in Air	pot)

!		